

JOB OPENING

Hooper City 5580 W. 4600 S. Hooper, UT 84315

General Public Works Position Opening; FT/PT Available

Hooper City has an employment opportunity for a vacated position within the Public Works Department. The city is seeking a committed, career minded individual that would like to employ existing skills or grow with an organization.

Valid Utah Driver's license required, CDL and valid Medical Card Preferred. Heavy Equipment Operation Experience Preferred. Pre-Employment drug screening and acceptable DMV record required.

Duties: Provide general labor for Public Works assignments. Assignments may include but are not limited to: Asphalt patching, concrete work, Grounds keeping and Turf maintenance. Assist with snow removal, Cleaning equipment and facilities, Operate small motorized equipment and hand tools, Operation of the city sewer system, Operation of the city cemetery, Other duties as assigned. Job will require heavy lifting and physical ability. Must be available (take turn on call) some holidays, weekends and after hours if needed.

Applicant MUST fill out a Hooper City job application form. Application can be found online at HooperCity.com. A resume may be submitted with application. Hooper City reserves the right to fill positions from within. Hooper City is an Equal Opportunity Employer. Position will be opened immediately and will remain open until filled. Wage negotiable upon qualifications, ability, and experience. You can submit a resume and application in person at the Hooper City Offices: Mon – Thursday, 9:00am – 5:00pm, 5580 W. 4600 S. Hooper, Utah or s Email - finance@hoopercity.com.